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4 bedroom house Web Reference
#113307

Q Corbeanca Tamasi, Bucharest / lIfov

https://blissimobiliare.ro/en/house-4-bedrooms-for-sale-corbeanca-bucharest-ilfov-113307
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Property details
Rooms no.
Useable surface
Constructed surface
Bedrooms no.
Bathrooms no.
Building type
Year built

State

Total land

Print

From developer

Amenities

A Not furnished

175m?

202m?

4

3

House

2022

Finished

394m?2

394m?

No
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